Dat e Ti me
NOV
29. .. 1225
29. .. 1605
JAN
22. .. 2332
25. .. 1703
FEB
26. .. 1401
26. .. 1549
27. .. 0956
AUG
03... 1850
Ammoni a
wat er
fltrd,
Dat e my/ L
as N
(00608)
NOV
29 E. 03
29 E. 02
JAN
22.. --
25. . --
FEB
26. .. <. 04
26. .. <. 04
27. .. E. 03
AUG
03... <. 04
Remar k codes used in this table
< -- Less than
E -- Estinmated val ue

Sanpl e
type

©T

©TTIT IT

I

Nitrite

+

nitrate
wat er
fltrd,

my/ L
as N

(00631)

E. 03
<. 06

.07
E. 05
.08

<. 06
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char ge,

(00060)

Nitrite
wat er
fltrd,

N

Dis-

cfs

my/ L

as N
(00613)

. 008
. 008

E. 004

A

. 008
.014

. 008

212353157533001 --

I nstan-

t aneous

di s-
char ge
cfs
(00061)

Phos-
phorus
wat er,
fltrd,
nmg/ L
(00666)

<. 04
<. 04

<. 04
<. 04
E. 02

N. Hal awa Vall ey,

Sa
pl

et hod,

CO!

(82398)

50
70

50
50

Pho

phor us,
wat er
unfltrd

m
ng

de

S-

ng/ L

(00665)

E

05
04

.10
.06
.24

.05

pH
wat er,
unfltrd
field,

std
units
(00400)

COD,
hi gh
| evel ,
wat er,
unfltrd
nmg/ L
(00340)

10
10

40
20
60

40

p

S

H,

wat er,
unfltrd
| ab,

td

units
(00403)

Cadm um
wat er
unfltrd
ug/ L
(01027)

.11
.08

.42
. 26

.22
.09
.61

.14

Speci f.
conduc-
tance,
wat unf
| ab,
uS/cm
25 degC
(90095)

38
28

E58
42

51
E42
129

36

Copper,
wat er,
unfltrd
recover
-abl e,
ug/ L
(01042)

11. 4
9.5

43.1
35.0

19.8
10.9
68.0

21.3

1

Le

wat er,
unfltrd
recover
-abl e,

ug
(01051)

Speci f.
conduc-
tance
wat unf
uS/cm
25 degC
(00095)

37
25

49
38
08

41

ad

/L

.93
.15

.5
.2

.13
.07
.2

.30

StormDrain C nr Aiea, Cahu, H

Tenper -
ature,
wat er,
deg C

(00010)

Zinc,
wat er,
unfltrd
recover
-abl e,
ug/ L
(01092)

46
30

172
122

Resi due
on
evap.
at
180degC
wat flt
ng/ L
(70300)

18
15

26
24

27
22
66

23

Ol and
gr ease,
wat er
unfltrd
freon
extract
ng/ L
(00556)

<7
E4

Resi due
total
at 105

deg. C,

sus-
pended
nmg/ L
(00530)

<10
<10

61
53

Petrol -
eum
hydr o-
carbons
wat unf
frn ext
nmg/ L
(45501)
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Ammoni a
+
org- N,
wat er
unfltrd
my/ L
as N
(00625)

.17
.13



